
Wednesday August 7, 2023

Thursday August 8, 2023

Tuesday August 15, 2023 First Day of School-Half Day Schedule

Tuesday August 22, 2023 Back to School Night

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day - No School

Friday September 15, 2023 1st Midterm

Monday September 25, 2023 Professional Development Day - No School For Students

Tuesday October 17, 2023 End of 1st Term

Monday - Tuesday October 23 & 24, 2023 Fall Break - No School

Wednesday November 15, 2023 Parent Teacher Conferences-No School for Students

Friday November 17, 2023 2nd Midterm

Wednesday November 22, 2023 Half Day Schedule

Thursday - Friday November 23 & 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday - No School

Wednesday December 20, 2023 End of 2nd Term-Half Day Schedule

Monday December 21, 2023 Christmas Vacation until Jan. 3 (Students)

Tuesday January 2, 2024 Professional Development Day - No School For Students

Wednesday January 3, 2024 School Resumes

Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day - No School

Tuesday February 6, 2024 3rd Midterm

Monday February 19, 2024 Presidents Day – No School

Thursday March 7, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences-No School for Students

Tuesday March 12, 2024 End of 3rd Term

Friday - Monday March 15 & 18, 2024 Break-No School

Monday - Friday April 1-5, 2024 Spring Break-No School

Tuesday April 23, 2024 4th Midterm

Thursday May 23, 2024 Half Day Schedule-8th Grade Promotion @ KHS

Friday May 24, 2024 Last Day of School - Half Day Schedule-End of 4th Term

Breakfast 7:45-7:55 Breakfast 7:45-7:55

1 8:00-9:12 1 8:00-8:50

2 9:16-10:28 2 8:54-9:44

Snack 10:28-10:36 3 9:48-10:40

3 10:40-11:52 Lunch 10:40-11:10

Lunch 11:52-12:23 4 11:14-12:06

4 12:27-1:39 5 12:10-1:00

5 1:43-2:55

1st- 44 days Aug 15-Oct 17

Breakfast 7:45-7:55 2nd- 42 days Oct 18-Dec 20

1 8:00-9:00 3rd- 48 days Jan 3-Mar 12

Assembly 9:04-10:04 4th- 46 days Mar 13-May 24

2 10:08-11:08

3 11:12-12:14

Lunch 12:14-12:45

4 12:49-1:51

5 1:55-2:55

8th Grade Promotion 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 @ 3pm

7th Grade Registration

Terms

Kanab Middle School

2023-24 Calendar

Awards Assembly 

Friday, May 24, 2024

8th Grade Registration

KMS Bell Schedule

Monday - Thursday Friday/Half Day

Assembly Schedule

Parent Teacher Conferences

Back to School Night Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Thursday, March 7, 2024Tues, August 22, 2023



Kane School District 
2023 - 2024 School Calendar 

 
August ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 
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September ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 
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October ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
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29 30 31     

       
 

School Days:13 
November ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   
       

 

School Days:19 
December ‘23 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

School Days:20 
January ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
       

 

School Days:20 
February ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29   
       

 

School Days:14 
March ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

School Days:20 
April ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       
 

School Days:20 
May ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  
       

 

School Days:19 
 
September 25 (Data Day) 
January 2 (Data Day) 
Teacher Contract Days -184 
District Data Day – 2 
4 Quality Teaching days 
June 3,4,5  
approved by the district 

 

School Days:17 
 

School Days:18 
  School Closed/ Holidays   Teacher in-Service Day (no school for students) 
      
  Half Day   First and Last Day of School 
      
  Opening Institute    

 

End 1st quarter – October 17 
End 2nd quarter – December 20 
End 3rd quarter – March 12 
End 4th quarter – May 24 
Graduations – LPS May 22, 
VHS May 23, KHS May 24 

Approved August 9, 2022 


